Xiong United Association of Sacramento (XUAS)
Financial Record of Income and Expenses

Date Account Debited ‘ Payee‘ Amount ‘ Description| Amount Receiveable Total

1/1/2018 Balance Forward S - $ 9,917.04

S 300.00 $ 9,617.04

S 300.00 $ 9,317.04

$  200.00 $ 9,117.04

$  50.00 $ 9,067.04

S 300.00 $ 8,767.04

$  200.00 $ 8,567.04

2/13/2018 S 450.00 $ 9,017.04

3/1/2018 $  200.00 $ 8,817.04

$  20.00 $ 8,797.04

$  100.00 $ 8,697.04

$  263.36 $ 8,433.68

$ 2455 $ 8,409.13

$ 1230 $ 8,396.83

$  79.59 S 8,317.24

4/2/2018 $ 3108 $ 8,286.16

S 2191 $ 8,264.25

$  200.00 $ 8,064.25

$  250.00 $ 7,814.25

S 21346 $ 7,600.79

S 560.00 '$ 8,160.79

5/9/2018 $  250.00 $ 7,910.79

$  125.00 $ 7,785.79

S 300.00 $ 7,485.79

$  200.00 $ 7,285.79

$ 100.00  $ 7,385.79

6/11/2018 S 1.00 $ 7,384.79

$ 24414 $ 7,140.65

S 7.99 $ 7,132.66

$ 3,100.00 $ 4,032.66

$  250.00 $ 3,782.66

$  200.00 $ 3,582.66

7/20/2018 S 3,650.00 ' $ 7,232.66

$ 1,052.00 $ 6,180.66

$  200.00 $ 5,980.66

S 8,512.00 | $14,492.66

S 4040 $14,452.26

$  16.50 $14,435.76

8/1/2018 $  125.00 S - $14,310.76

8/1/2018 S 294.97 S - $14,015.79

8/20/2018 S 1.00 S - $14,014.79

9/4/2018 $  150.00 S - $13,864.79

9/11/2018 $  300.00 S - $13,564.79

9/14/2018 $  200.00 S - $13,364.79

9/17/2018 S - S 1,000.00 | $14,364.79

10/3/2018 S 300.00 S - $14,064.79

10/31/2018 $  200.00 S - $13,864.79

11/8/2018 S - S 3,030.00 | $16,894.79

11/8/2018 $  300.00 S - $16,594.79

11/14/2018 $  250.00 S - $16,344.79

11/14/2018 S 4,896.00 S - $11,448.79

11/21/2018 $ 69150 S - $10,757.29

11/21/2018 $ 8802 S - $10,669.27

11/26/2018 $ 3455 S - $10,634.72

11/29/2018 $  200.00 S - $10,434.72

12/3/2018 S - S 4,313.00 | $14,747.72

12/3/2018 S 69.80 S - $14,677.92

12/5/2018 $  300.00 S - $14,377.92

12/18/2018 $  891.00 S - $13,486.92

12/28/2018 S - S 500.00 | $13,986.92

Running Total Income & Expenses $76,284.65 S 96,274.88 | $19,990.23
S (6,003.31)| => Discrepancy

Year's Income and Expense $18,045.12 S 22,115.00 | $ 4,069.88

YEAR 2018



